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SUMMARY OF SERVICES

CHARGEABLE ON THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

2

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Page. 1889-90.

Amount
Voted.

Amount
Authorised.

£ £

3
4
5

11
11
1.2
12
14
15
15
16

Chargeable to Part I.
Class I.—Immigration
Class II.—Railways
Class III.—Roads
Class IV.—Waterworks on Goldfields
Class V.—Purchase oi: Native Lands, N.I.
Class VI.—Telegraph Extension
Class VII.—Public Buildings
ClassVIII.—Lighthouses, Harbour Works, and Defences ...
Class IX.—Rates on Native Lands ...
Class X.—Thermal-springs
Class XI.—Charges and Expenses raising Loan

4,830
9,330

148,602
700

9,396
12,700
48,351
10,382
8,595
2,350
3,084

4,830
9,330

202,867
929

9,396
16,323
64,000
10,382
18,595
2,350
3,084

Total Pabx I. 258,320 342,086

Chargeable to Part II.
17
17
18
18

Class I.—Public Works, Departmental
Class II.—-Railways
Class III—Roads
Class IV.—Purchase of Native Lands

1,000
31,000

1.692
51,794

1,000
31,000

1,692
51,794

Total Paet II. 85,486 85,486

Chargeable to Part III.
19
20

Class I.—Public Works, Departmental
Class II.—Railways

11,000
280,915

11,000
477,965

Total Paet III. 291,915 488,965

Toial—Public Wobks Yvsnv 635,721 m t* ko*7
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