1889-90.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES CHARGEABLE ON THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

Page.			1889–90.	
			Amount Voted.	Amount Authorised.
	*		£	£
	Chargeable to Part I.	·		
3 4 5 11 11 12 12 14 15 15	Class I.—Immigration Class II.—Railways Class IV.—Waterworks on Goldfields Class V.—Purchase of Native Lands, N.I Class VI.—Telegraph Extension Class VII.—Public Buildings Class VII.—Lighthouses, Harbour Works, and Defences Class IX.—Rates on Native Lands Class X.—Thermal-springs Class XI.—Charges and Expenses raising Loan Total Part I		4,830 9,330 148,602 700 9,396 12,700 48,351 10,382 8,595 2,350 3,084 258,320	4,830 9,330 202,867 929 9,396 16,323 64,000 10,382 18,595 2,350 3,084
	Chargeable to Part II.			
17 17 18 18	Class I.—Public Works, Departmental Class II.—Railways Class III.—Roads Class IV.—Purchase of Native Lands	•••	1,000 31,000 1,692 51,794	1,000 31,000 1,692 51,794
	TOTAL PART II	***	85,486	85,486
	Chargeable to Part III.			
19 20	Class I.—Public Works, Departmental Class II.—Railways	•••	$11,000 \\ 280,915$	11,000 477,965
	TOTAL PART III		291,915	488,965
	TOTAL-PUBLIC WORKS FUND	·•·.	635,721	916,537
-	.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	